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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

       Exempt          334              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   8,022    486,345,400    528,817,300    526,207,300      5,842,500     32,517,220     13,187,180      6,859,667        846,940           8.20
      Personal         316     16,293,600     17,724,300     17,634,000        614,300              0      1,954,700      1,187,000        401,800           8.23
        Real         7,706    470,051,800    511,093,000    508,573,300      5,228,200     32,517,220     11,232,480      5,672,667        445,140           8.20
  Totals             Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt          334              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125              334              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   26     12,608,800     13,746,400     13,677,300         25,100              0      1,093,600        738,000         56,200           8.47
    59125               26     12,608,800     13,746,400     13,677,300         25,100              0      1,093,600        738,000         56,200           8.47
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     4        141,100         44,900         44,900         98,600              0          2,400          2,400         97,600         -68.18
    59125                4        141,100         44,900         44,900         98,600              0          2,400          2,400         97,600         -68.18
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   286      3,543,700      3,933,000      3,911,800        490,600              0        858,700        446,600        248,000          10.39
    59125              286      3,543,700      3,933,000      3,911,800        490,600              0        858,700        446,600        248,000          10.39
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    6401    350,297,700    385,424,000    383,373,100      3,020,600     27,525,420      8,570,580      4,820,503        302,319           9.44
    59125             6401    350,297,700    385,424,000    383,373,100      3,020,600     27,525,420      8,570,580      4,820,503        302,319           9.44
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       49      1,703,600      1,743,900      1,743,900              0         40,300              0              0              0           2.37
    59125               49      1,703,600      1,743,900      1,743,900              0         40,300              0              0              0           2.37
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      225     20,579,000     21,283,300     21,283,300         30,600        589,200        145,700        145,700         30,273           3.42
    59125              225     20,579,000     21,283,300     21,283,300         30,600        589,200        145,700        145,700         30,273           3.42
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural   1031     97,471,500    102,641,800    102,173,000      2,177,000      4,362,300      2,516,200        706,464        112,548           4.82
    59125             1031     97,471,500    102,641,800    102,173,000      2,177,000      4,362,300      2,516,200        706,464        112,548           4.82
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          8356    486,345,400    528,817,300    526,207,300      5,842,500     32,517,220     13,187,180      6,859,667        846,940           8.20
    Exempt             334              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal      26     12,608,800     13,746,400     13,677,300         25,100              0      1,093,600        738,000         56,200           8.47
    Ind. Personal        4        141,100         44,900         44,900         98,600              0          2,400          2,400         97,600         -68.18
    Com. Personal      286      3,543,700      3,933,000      3,911,800        490,600              0        858,700        446,600        248,000          10.39
    Residential       6401    350,297,700    385,424,000    383,373,100      3,020,600     27,525,420      8,570,580      4,820,503        302,319           9.44
    Industrial          49      1,703,600      1,743,900      1,743,900              0         40,300              0              0              0           2.37
    Commercial         225     20,579,000     21,283,300     21,283,300         30,600        589,200        145,700        145,700         30,273           3.42
    Agricultural      1031     97,471,500    102,641,800    102,173,000      2,177,000      4,362,300      2,516,200        706,464        112,548           4.82
  Property Class     Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt          334              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   8,022    486,345,400    485,873,400    526,207,300    333,040,166    332,677,940    357,154,316    355,367,223    351,760,296    350,111,066
      Personal         316     16,293,600     16,195,400     17,634,000     16,293,600     16,195,400     17,724,300     17,634,000     17,724,300     17,634,000
        Real         7,706    470,051,800    469,678,000    508,573,300    316,746,566    316,482,540    339,430,016    337,733,223    334,035,996    332,477,066
  Totals             Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP

  All: Exempt          334              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125              334              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   26     12,608,800     12,608,800     13,677,300     12,608,800     12,608,800     13,746,400     13,677,300     13,746,400     13,677,300
    59125               26     12,608,800     12,608,800     13,677,300     12,608,800     12,608,800     13,746,400     13,677,300     13,746,400     13,677,300
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     4        141,100        141,100         44,900        141,100        141,100         44,900         44,900         44,900         44,900
    59125                4        141,100        141,100         44,900        141,100        141,100         44,900         44,900         44,900         44,900
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   286      3,543,700      3,445,500      3,911,800      3,543,700      3,445,500      3,933,000      3,911,800      3,933,000      3,911,800
    59125              286      3,543,700      3,445,500      3,911,800      3,543,700      3,445,500      3,933,000      3,911,800      3,933,000      3,911,800
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    6401    350,297,700    349,923,900    383,373,100    251,762,450    251,504,157    271,507,647    270,108,901    266,119,508    264,841,264
    59125             6401    350,297,700    349,923,900    383,373,100    251,762,450    251,504,157    271,507,647    270,108,901    266,119,508    264,841,264
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       49      1,703,600      1,703,600      1,743,900      1,034,494      1,034,494      1,068,608      1,068,608      1,068,608      1,068,608
    59125               49      1,703,600      1,703,600      1,743,900      1,034,494      1,034,494      1,068,608      1,068,608      1,068,608      1,068,608
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      225     20,579,000     20,579,000     21,283,300     17,754,411     17,756,259     17,966,064     17,966,064     18,456,535     18,456,535
    59125              225     20,579,000     20,579,000     21,283,300     17,754,411     17,756,259     17,966,064     17,966,064     18,456,535     18,456,535
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural   1031     97,471,500     97,471,500    102,173,000     46,195,211     46,187,630     48,887,697     48,589,650     48,391,345     48,110,659
    59125             1031     97,471,500     97,471,500    102,173,000     46,195,211     46,187,630     48,887,697     48,589,650     48,391,345     48,110,659
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          8356    486,345,400    485,873,400    526,207,300    333,040,166    332,677,940    357,154,316    355,367,223    351,760,296    350,111,066
    Exempt             334              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal      26     12,608,800     12,608,800     13,677,300     12,608,800     12,608,800     13,746,400     13,677,300     13,746,400     13,677,300
    Ind. Personal        4        141,100        141,100         44,900        141,100        141,100         44,900         44,900         44,900         44,900
    Com. Personal      286      3,543,700      3,445,500      3,911,800      3,543,700      3,445,500      3,933,000      3,911,800      3,933,000      3,911,800
    Residential       6401    350,297,700    349,923,900    383,373,100    251,762,450    251,504,157    271,507,647    270,108,901    266,119,508    264,841,264
    Industrial          49      1,703,600      1,703,600      1,743,900      1,034,494      1,034,494      1,068,608      1,068,608      1,068,608      1,068,608
    Commercial         225     20,579,000     20,579,000     21,283,300     17,754,411     17,756,259     17,966,064     17,966,064     18,456,535     18,456,535
    Agricultural      1031     97,471,500     97,471,500    102,173,000     46,195,211     46,187,630     48,887,697     48,589,650     48,391,345     48,110,659
  Property Class     Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

  All: Exempt           18              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125               18              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0     12,608,800              0     12,608,800              0     12,608,800              0     13,677,300
    59125                0              0     12,608,800              0     12,608,800              0     12,608,800              0     13,677,300
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     4        141,100              0        141,100              0        141,100              0         44,900              0
    59125                4        141,100              0        141,100              0        141,100              0         44,900              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   286      3,543,700              0      3,445,500              0      3,445,500              0      3,911,800              0
    59125              286      3,543,700              0      3,445,500              0      3,445,500              0      3,911,800              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    4100    256,811,946     93,485,754    261,206,016     88,717,884    257,715,916     92,207,984    282,498,699    100,874,401
    59125             4100    256,811,946     93,485,754    261,206,016     88,717,884    257,715,916     92,207,984    282,498,699    100,874,401
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       33        493,000      1,210,600        493,000      1,210,600        493,000      1,210,600        472,900      1,271,000
    59125               33        493,000      1,210,600        493,000      1,210,600        493,000      1,210,600        472,900      1,271,000
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        3        489,518     20,089,482        489,518     20,089,482        489,518     20,089,482        491,038     20,792,262
    59125                3        489,518     20,089,482        489,518     20,089,482        489,518     20,089,482        491,038     20,792,262
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    988     91,686,777      5,784,723     92,421,851      5,049,649     92,056,166      5,415,334     96,898,549      5,274,451
    59125              988     91,686,777      5,784,723     92,421,851      5,049,649     92,056,166      5,415,334     96,898,549      5,274,451
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125         5,432    353,166,041    133,179,359    358,196,985    127,676,415    354,341,200    131,532,200    384,317,886    141,889,414
    Exempt              18              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0     12,608,800              0     12,608,800              0     12,608,800              0     13,677,300
    Ind. Personal        4        141,100              0        141,100              0        141,100              0         44,900              0
    Com. Personal      286      3,543,700              0      3,445,500              0      3,445,500              0      3,911,800              0
    Residential       4100    256,811,946     93,485,754    261,206,016     88,717,884    257,715,916     92,207,984    282,498,699    100,874,401
    Industrial          33        493,000      1,210,600        493,000      1,210,600        493,000      1,210,600        472,900      1,271,000
    Commercial           3        489,518     20,089,482        489,518     20,089,482        489,518     20,089,482        491,038     20,792,262
    Agricultural       988     91,686,777      5,784,723     92,421,851      5,049,649     92,056,166      5,415,334     96,898,549      5,274,451
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

       Exempt           18              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   5,414    353,166,041    133,179,359    358,196,985    127,676,415    354,341,200    131,532,200    384,317,886    141,889,414
      Personal         290      3,684,800     12,608,800      3,586,600     12,608,800      3,586,600     12,608,800      3,956,700     13,677,300
        Real         5,124    349,481,241    120,570,559    354,610,385    115,067,615    350,754,600    118,923,400    380,361,186    128,212,114
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

  All: Exempt           18              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125               18              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0     12,608,800              0     12,608,800              0     12,608,800              0     13,677,300
    59125                0              0     12,608,800              0     12,608,800              0     12,608,800              0     13,677,300
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     4        141,100              0        141,100              0        141,100              0         44,900              0
    59125                4        141,100              0        141,100              0        141,100              0         44,900              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   286      3,543,700              0      3,445,500              0      3,445,500              0      3,911,800              0
    59125              286      3,543,700              0      3,445,500              0      3,445,500              0      3,911,800              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    4100    185,219,405     66,543,045    188,743,717     62,760,440    185,930,334     65,573,823    198,182,634     71,926,267
    59125             4100    185,219,405     66,543,045    188,743,717     62,760,440    185,930,334     65,573,823    198,182,634     71,926,267
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       33        147,445        887,049        147,445        887,049        147,445        887,049        152,294        916,314
    59125               33        147,445        887,049        147,445        887,049        147,445        887,049        152,294        916,314
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        3        350,012     17,404,399        350,012     17,406,247        350,012     17,406,247        357,562     17,608,502
    59125                3        350,012     17,404,399        350,012     17,406,247        350,012     17,406,247        357,562     17,608,502
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    988     43,035,412      3,159,799     43,445,516      2,742,114     43,285,987      2,901,643     45,654,141      2,935,509
    59125              988     43,035,412      3,159,799     43,445,516      2,742,114     43,285,987      2,901,643     45,654,141      2,935,509
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          5432    232,437,074    100,603,092    236,273,290     96,404,650    233,300,378     99,377,562    248,303,331    107,063,892
    Exempt              18              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0     12,608,800              0     12,608,800              0     12,608,800              0     13,677,300
    Ind. Personal        4        141,100              0        141,100              0        141,100              0         44,900              0
    Com. Personal      286      3,543,700              0      3,445,500              0      3,445,500              0      3,911,800              0
    Residential       4100    185,219,405     66,543,045    188,743,717     62,760,440    185,930,334     65,573,823    198,182,634     71,926,267
    Industrial          33        147,445        887,049        147,445        887,049        147,445        887,049        152,294        916,314
    Commercial           3        350,012     17,404,399        350,012     17,406,247        350,012     17,406,247        357,562     17,608,502
    Agricultural       988     43,035,412      3,159,799     43,445,516      2,742,114     43,285,987      2,901,643     45,654,141      2,935,509
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM PUBLIC SCHS
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

       Exempt           18              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   5,414    232,437,074    100,603,092    236,273,290     96,404,650    233,300,378     99,377,562    248,303,331    107,063,892
      Personal         290      3,684,800     12,608,800      3,586,600     12,608,800      3,586,600     12,608,800      3,956,700     13,677,300
        Real         5,124    228,752,274     87,994,292    232,686,690     83,795,850    229,713,778     86,768,762    244,346,631     93,386,592
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>

STANTON DDA             193     11,067,016     12,110,600     10,632,301              0     11,256,200     10,343,976              0
0                        48              0        328,800        322,215              0        303,300        303,300              0
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Top 10 Statistics   >>>>>

STEVENSON FARMS LLC                 has             684.73 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s)
2022 SPLIT TO                       has             743.59 Total Acres in 20 Parcel(s)
2020 SPLIT TO                       has             747.13 Total Acres in 19 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has             951.65 Total Acres in 14 Parcel(s)
2021 SPLIT TO                       has           1,081.45 Total Acres in 21 Parcel(s)
WICKES DAVID I & ELIZABETH A TRUST  has           1,128.52 Total Acres in 17 Parcel(s)
CROOKS FARMS INC                    has           1,162.09 Total Acres in 19 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 10 Owners by Acreage  *****

ENGEL LARRY E & LAURA J TRUST       has    1,009,900 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
EK LARRY A & JOANNE E TRUST         has    1,073,200 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)
OLSON ALBERN L & LINDA R TRUST      has    1,096,000 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s)
KORSON REAL ESTATE LLC              has    1,157,600 S.E.V. Value in 12 Parcel(s)
STEVENSON FARMS LLC                 has    1,278,500 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has    1,486,800 S.E.V. Value in 14 Parcel(s)
CROOKS FARMS INC                    has    1,727,900 S.E.V. Value in 19 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,733,900 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
WICKES DAVID I & ELIZABETH A TRUST  has    1,993,800 S.E.V. Value in 17 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY                    has   10,572,700 S.E.V. Value in 47 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 10 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

DEN DULK SCOTT T                    has      582,489 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
JFB REAL ESTATE LLC                 has      613,691 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP            has      647,300 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has      649,211 Taxable Value in 14 Parcel(s)
WICKES DAVID I & ELIZABETH A TRUST  has      711,435 Taxable Value in 17 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS            has      735,383 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CROOKS FARMS INC                    has      772,075 Taxable Value in 19 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO   has      958,100 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,720,494 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY                    has   10,235,628 Taxable Value in 47 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 10 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

009-030-002-00              ALLARD RAYMOND P                       $     424,061
053-555-003-40              DESHANO CONSTRUCTION                   $     529,205
006-021-004-01              KEELER JUDY A                          $     541,175
044-700-001-50              WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS               $     731,783
010-900-010-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   1,055,000
053-900-010-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,070,300
003-900-011-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   1,259,200
007-900-004-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   1,313,400
009-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   2,834,200
019-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   3,075,600
*****  Top 10 Taxable Values  *****

053-555-003-40              DESHANO CONSTRUCTION                   $     596,700
006-021-004-01              KEELER JUDY A                          $     762,700
044-700-001-50              WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS               $     770,800
003-031-002-00              SNOWS LAKE CAMP GROUND                 $     845,000
010-900-010-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   1,055,000
053-900-010-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,070,300
003-900-011-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   1,259,200
007-900-004-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   1,313,400
009-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   2,834,200
019-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   3,075,600
*****  Top 10 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 10 Statistics   >>>>>

2022 SPLIT/COMBINE TO               has             553.06 Total Acres in 29 Parcel(s)
KORSON REAL ESTATE LLC              has             637.37 Total Acres in 12 Parcel(s)
2017 SPLIT TO                       has             650.54 Total Acres in 20 Parcel(s)


